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The place from Edgewater offers 90 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.6. What User
likes about The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille Edgewater:

Had a surprise party for my BF there this past weekend. The food was great the staff was even greater! The
were so friendly and accommodating. They were short handed and the manager Ryan was cooking and prepping
in the kitchen. Mad props to him. A manager that can do/and will do everything is a true asset. He deserves a
raise! Been in the restaurant business before so | appreciate all he can and did do. I'm the middl... read more.
When the weather is nice you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with
wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille Edgewater:
we have made reservations for this restaurant for a Saturday night when it is difficult to get a table everywhere.
When we arrived there and with the host she said: “You are like the 4th table to come and say that you have kept
it, but we do not take any reservations,” | told her that we did it on the open table app. She said she didn't know
what that was and that she would try to put us as soon as she could. we talk... read more. If eating and drinking
is too plain for you, go to this sports bar for a variety of small snacks and dishes and catch live football, tennis or
Formula 1 games, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
Furthermore, they proffer you delicious seafood dishes, The meat is freshly cooked here on an open flame.
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The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille

Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $7.2

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $8.1

Soups

HEARTY CHILI

[ ]
Main courses
CRAB

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $11.0

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $11.0

Quesadillas

CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA $14.3

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Bowls

CARNE ASADA BOWL $18.2

Soups & Salads

BLACK BLEU SHRIMP SALAD

énsaladas

WATERMELON SALAD

SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH
Main

BLACKENED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

fippetizer

CRAB CAKE DUO

fresh-Made Salads

APPLE PECAN SALAD

Baskets + Mains

BEER BATTERED FISH 'N' CHIPS

Hids Ttems

TURTLE TENDERS

fippetizer & Sides

SHORE FRIES

Baskiet + Bowls

CAJUN PASTA (SELECT PROTEIN)

$16.5

$13.2

$29.7

$13.2

$16.5

$7.5

Chicken &amp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

$15.4



The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille

Tunch and Dinner Grilled
Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.3

Winter Desserts

SMITH ISLAND CAKE $9.5

Today&#39;5 Soup
MARYLAND CRAB SOUP

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRENCH FRIES $6.2

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.4
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $7.0

Bowls + More
NOLA CHICKEN BOWL
KOREAN SALMON BOWL

$16.9
$18.7

BONELESS WINGS (SELECT QUANTITY)
BONE-IN WINGS (SELECT QUANTITY)

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

BUFFALO

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
TY COBB SALAD
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches

. GRILLED CHEESE
~— . SANDWICH

MARYLAND CRAB
CAKE SANDWICH

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH

Tacos

CARNE ASADA TACOS
SHRIMP FIESTA TACOS
SPICY BAJA FISH TACOS

Dessert

COOKIE LAVA SUNDAE
GOOEY MONKEY BREAD
ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Beverages

RED BULL (SELECT FLAVOR)
ROOT BEER FLOAT
GREENE TURTLE BOTTLED WATER

Popular Ttems

BOARDWALK LEMONADES TEAS
(SELECT YOUR FRUIT INFUSION)

GREENE TURTLE'S BOTTLED ROOT
BEER

$15.4
$14.9

$6.4

$19.1

$15.4

$15.4
$16.5
$15.4

$8.3
$8.1
$5.9

$5.5
$5.0

$3.7
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FOUNTAIN DRINK (SELECT
FLAVOR)

Handhelds

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS
BLACKENED ROCKFISH TACOS

Shareables

FLASH-FRIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SLAMBURGER SLIDERS
CRAB DIP QUESADILLA

fippetizers

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER
BAVARIAN PRETZEL STICKS
SHRIMP BASKET

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

Burgers

COWBOY BURGER

y l.ni
ﬁ E CLASSIC

CHEESEBURGER
SPICY LEAF-EATER
CHESAPEAKE BURGER

Side dishes

SIDE CRISPY ONION STRAWS
SIDE TATER TOTS

SIDE SWEET POTATO FRIES
SIDE ANCIENT GRAINS

SIDE BROCCOLI
SIDE GARDEN SALAD

$3.7

$13.2

$13.2
$15.4

$12.1
$13.2
$15.4

$11.0
$11.0
$16.9
$14.3

$15.8
$12.7

$16.9
$18.0

$3.8
$4.8

$3.4
$3.8
$5.5

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES

Starters

B, CRAB DIP

'uﬁ’-&’ CHILI CHEESE DIP
ROCKFISH BITES
LOADED TATER TOTS
SMOKEHOUSE NACHOS
BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS

HAND BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

HOG HAMMERS FEAST

HAND BREADED TENDERS
BASKET

SMOKY PORK BBQ SANDWICH
CRABBY MELT

FAT TIRE BEER CHEESESTEAK
SPICY JACK BURGER

$16.5
$14.3
$12.1
$13.2
$15.4
$15.4

$13.8

$18.7
$16.3

$15.4
$15.4
$15.4
$16.0



The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille

TAILGATE BURGER $15.4 MAPLE BACON BRUNCH BURGER $15.4



The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille

The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille

3213 Solomons Island RAMD Opening Hours:
210372792, Edgewater, United Monday 11:00-22:00
States Tuesday 11:00-22:00

Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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