



https://menulist.menu
3213 Solomons Island RdMD 210372792, Edgewater, United States
(+1)484109561144,(+1)4109561144 - https://thegreeneturtle.com/location/edgewater









The place from Edgewater offers 90 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$12.6. What <u>User</u> likes about The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille Edgewater:

Had a surprise party for my BF there this past weekend. The food was great the staff was even greater! The were so friendly and accommodating. They were short handed and the manager Ryan was cooking and prepping in the kitchen. Mad props to him. A manager that can do/and will do everything is a true asset. He deserves a raise! Been in the restaurant business before so I appreciate all he can and did do. I'm the middl... read more. When the weather is nice you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille Edgewater: we have made reservations for this restaurant for a Saturday night when it is difficult to get a table everywhere. When we arrived there and with the host she said: "You are like the 4th table to come and say that you have kept it, but we do not take any reservations," I told her that we did it on the open table app. She said she didn't know what that was and that she would try to put us as soon as she could. we talk... read more. If eating and drinking is too plain for you, go to this sports bar for a variety of small snacks and dishes and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Furthermore, they proffer you delicious seafood dishes, The meat is freshly cooked here on an open flame.

Non alcoholic drinks WATER		Soups & Salads		
		BLACK BLEU SHRIMP SALAD \$16.5		
Alcoholic Drinks		Ensaladas		
BEER		WATERMELON SALAD		
Pasta		Lunch		
MAC CHEESE	\$7.2	SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH		
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Main		
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.1	BLACKENED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.2	
Soups		Appetizer		
HEARTY CHILI		CRAB CAKE DUO	\$29.7	
Main courses		Grosh Alado Salads		
CRAB		Fresh-Made Salads APPLE PECAN SALAD	\$13.2	
Snacks			Ψ13.2	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.0	Baskets + Mains		
		BEER BATTERED FISH 'N' CHIPS	\$16.5	
Side Orders		Kids Items		
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$11.0	TURTLE TENDERS	\$7.5	
Quesadillas		A		
CARNE ASADA QUESADILLA	\$14.3	Appetizer & Sides SHORE FRIES		
Fingerfood		SHORE PRIES		
BUFFALO WINGS		Basket + Bowls		
		CAJUN PASTA (SELECT PROTEIN)		
Bowls		Chicken & Wr	wh 4	
CARNE ASADA BOWL	\$18.2	awai suiy;uiy; W	upo	

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Lunch and Dinner Grilled Chicken Sandwiches		BUFFALO			
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH \$14.3		Salads CAESAR SALAD			
SMITH ISLAND CAKE	\$9.5	CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.9		
Today's Soup		Sandwiches			
MARYLAND CRAB SOUP		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.4		
These types of dishes are		MARYLAND CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$19.1		
being served		GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH \$15.			
APPETIZER		Tacos			
Starters & Salads		CARNE ASADA TACOS \$15.4			
WINGS		SHRIMP FIESTA TACOS	\$16.5		
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.2	SPICY BAJA FISH TACOS	\$15.4		
Chicken		Dessert			
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.4	COOKIE LAVA SUNDAE	\$8.3		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.0	GOOEY MONKEY BREAD	\$8.1		
		ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$5.9		
Bowls + More		Ø amana ana t			
NOLA CHICKEN BOWL	\$16.9	Beverages			
KOREAN SALMON BOWL	\$18.7	RED BULL (SELECT FLAVOR)			
4 . 416		ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$5.5		
Jumbo Wings		GREENE TURTLE BOTTLED WATER	\$5.0		
BONELESS WINGS (SELECT QUANTITY)		Popular Items			
		ropuuui iuiius			

BOARDWALK LEMONADES TEAS (SELECT YOUR FRUIT INFUSION)

BEER

GREENE TURTLE'S BOTTLED ROOT \$3.7

CHICKEN

BONE-IN WINGS (SELECT QUANTITY)

Dishes are prepared with

FOUNTAIN FLAVOR)	I DRINK (SELECT	\$3.7	FUNNEL CAKE FRIES		\$7.7
Handh	elds		Starter	CRAB DIP	\$16.5
BLACKEN WRAP	ED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.2		CHILI CHEESE DIP	\$14.3
BUFFALO	CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.2	177	ROCKFISH BITES	\$12.1
BLACKEN	ED ROCKFISH TACOS	\$15.4	LOADED T	TATER TOTS	\$13.2
_			SMOKEHOUSE NACHOS		\$15.4
Shareables			BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHOS		\$15.4
FLASH-FR	EIED BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$12.1	HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS		\$13.8
SLAMBUR	GER SLIDERS	\$13.2	TENDERS		
CRAB DIP	QUESADILLA	\$15.4	Uncate	gorized	
Annotizors			HOG HAMMERS FEAST		\$18.7
Appetizers CRISPY CAULIFLOWER		\$11.0	HAND BREADED TENDERS BASKET		\$16.3
BAVARIAN PRETZEL STICKS		\$11.0	SMOKY PORK BBQ SANDWICH		\$15.4
SHRIMP B	ASKET	\$16.9	CRABBY MELT		\$15.4
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP		\$14.3	FAT TIRE BEER CHEESESTEAK		\$15.4
_			SPICY JAC	CK BURGER	\$16.0
Burger	8				
	COWBOY BURGER	\$15.8			
	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$12.7			
	SPICY LEAF-EATER	\$16.9			
CHESAPE	AKE BURGER	\$18.0			
Side di	shes				
SIDE CRIS	PY ONION STRAWS	\$3.8			
SIDE TATER TOTS		\$4.8			
SIDE SWE	ET POTATO FRIES				
SIDE ANCIENT GRAINS		\$3.4			
SIDE BROCCOLI \$3.8		\$3.8			
SIDE GARDEN SALAD \$5.5		\$5.5			

TAILGATE BURGER

\$15.4

MAPLE BACON BRUNCH BURGER \$15.4

The Greene Turtle Sports Bar Grille Edgewater

3213 Solomons Island RdMD 210372792, Edgewater, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00